Y
L

Cx *) SHEITVBXETILTE

®D
od
[~ |
8
)] I
B |
TN NP
RN S
| B
| |
|

MODEL : TVCX

MODEL| TVCX-8 \ TVCX-10 TVCX-15 TVCX-20 TVCX-25 TVCX-32 TVCX-40 TVCX-50
d 12 15 20 25 32 38 50
R | IS08A \ ISO10A ISO15A IDF1S IDF1S IDF1. 255 | IDF1.5S IDF2S
D 54 (55) 64(68) 69(74) 79 99(102) | 109(108) | 129(135)
E 14 16(18) 17(19) 19 23(24) 21(20) 22(24)
=5 21 26 33 38(37) 50(47) 56 (55) 70
G 35 40 44 52 50 57 65
il H 50 55 58 (60) 68(60) 74(70) 93(80) 106 (90)
(I 100(115) 125(135) | 125(150) 150 170 200(170) 200
cC 40(39) 47(48) 54(56) 62 76(75) 87(88) | 107(109)
M M6X45 M8X50(55) | M8X60 M8X65  |M10X85(80)| M10X90 | M10X110
s 5 6 8 7(8) 10
2 30 \ 25
x 2 \ 3 | 4
@ C* %) SHEFTVBXRETILTE
@ MODEL | TVCXR-8 TVCXR-10 | TVCXR-15 TVCXR-20 TVCXR-25 TVCXR-32 | TVCXR-40 | TVCXR-50
R Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1 Rc1-1/4 | Rcl1-1/2 Rc2
e G 20(22) 25(24) 24 26(27) 30(32) 32(33) 35
g % TFoay
_ 13| RELTSUY 1 | SUS316 | SUS304/316L
12| KLk 4 | SUS304
WLW | 11 BRI OAIL—ILE 1 | SUS316L | SUS304
e ; i BRoISUD 1 | scs14
e { ‘ \ } 10| Dwiv 1 | PTFE
t%i%j ! o 9 | FSURRAvEY 1 | PTFE
0 ‘ 8 | RFqHRT Y 2 | PTFE
\\\\\\ | 7 | K=ok 2 | PTFE
a “ 6 | Tvk 1 | sUs304
G R | 5 | nVRL 1 | sUsS304
- ST
4 | JSURESZ 1 | SUS304
3 | AT 4 1 | suUsS316
2 | R—JL 1 | SUS316
MODEL : TVCXR 1 AT 1 SCS14
NO | PARTS QTY MATERIAL
- BUOR—WNLT A ABEER
THEEER (TVCX/TVBX)
DESIGN DATE SCALE DWG NO
2249K% STT 16/01/21 FREE TV-9730-4A

SUNNY TECNO CORPORATION




